;/7//7(3[

www.vintageair.com

Packing Lism

1947-55 Chevrolet Pickup

Gen 5 Installation Kit (631551)

Qty Part No Description
@% 1 [ ] |091265 Heater Line

1 | [] [121018 Hardline, 90° Heater
A E
4 | [] |18102-vUB |well Nut, 1/4-20

16 D 18123-VUB \é\llztsher, 3/16” x 1/27,
8 | [ |18152-vup |}y 5o ar Washer
8 D 18233-VUB a(;r:(;/v, #6 x 3/8”, Pan
8 D 18251-VUB Tg_tg\glth Star Washer,
2 | [] [18253-vUB |Screw, 10-32 x 1”

4 [ ] |18258-vUB Screw, 10-32 x 3/4”

8 | [J|182872 |20 icd Flange, Biack
4 | [1[188890 |GV ied Fiange, Biack

- | 7 | [J |189801 U-nut, #8

3 | [] |21300-vuP |Tie wrap, 11"

1 | [] |31102-GUR |Plug, 1/2", Plastic

2 | [] |65598-VUE |Drain Elbow, 1/2”

0 Gen 5 Magnum Hardware

-

NOTE: Images may not depict actual parts and quantities.

Refer to packing list for actual parts and quantities.

Qty Part No Description
4 | [] |185588 Screw, #10 x 5/8”
8 | [] |187926 Spring Clip

20" | [] | 31050-vUD |Drain Hose, 1/2”
6 | [ ] |31606-VUA [Hose Clamp, #12
1 D 461171 \é?xﬁé Heater Control,

20" | [] |49003-VUP |Press Tape
1 | [] |33857-VUF |O-ring, #6
3 | [] | 33859-VUF |O-ring, #10
1 | [] [41117-vUP |Refrigerant Oil

Packed By:
Date:

/

908587 REV B 09/25/24, PG 1 OF 1






